B6 THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2007

ROSTER

No. Name

4 Josh Burton
12 Jake Burton
22 Devin Burton
23 Nathan Barnett
30  Aaron Knue
32 Nick Swallows
34  Blake Roberts
35  Nick Harrison
42 Tyler DeSpain
44 Brandon Hughes
Head coach: Curt Chase

Ht.
6-1
5-8
5-9
5-10
6-0
5-10
5-10
6-0
6-1
6-3

Grd.

Sr.
So.
Fr.

So.
So.
Jr.

Sr.
Jr.

So.
Sr.

PREP BASKETBALL

Date
Tuesday

Nov. 23
Dec. 1
Dec. 7
Dec.8
Dec. 11

Dec. 14
Jan.5
Jan. 8
Jan. 18
Jan. 19
Jan. 25
Jan. 26
Feb. 2
Feb. 9
Feb. 12
Feb. 15
Feb. 16
Feb. 19

EDINBURGH
SCHEDULE

Opponent Time

at Southwestern (Shelby)
7:30 p.m.

at Brown County  7:30 p.m.

at Waldron* 7:30 p.m.

Lutheran 7:30 p.m.

North Decatur*  7:30 p.m.

at Morton Memorial

7:30 p.m.
Hauser 7:30 p.m.

at Oldenburg 8 p.m.
County tourney ~ TBA

Eminence 7:30 p.m.
at Crothersville ~ 7:30 p.m.
at Morristown*  7:30 p.m.
New Washington 7:30 p.m.
at Indian Creek*  7:30 p.m.
Medora 7:30 p.m.
at Triton Central*  7:30 p.m.
South Decatur*  7:30 p.m.
at Hauser* 7:30 p.m.

Southwestern (Shelby)*

7:30 p.m.
*Mid-Hoosier Conference game
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